
COPPA SANT 2024 - Finali Es/B
Pietralata - V. 25m

Programma gare del giorno 07/04/2024 parte 1
CRS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' T.ISCR.

07/04/2024 100 m Stile Libero - ESORDIENTI B MASCHI
Serie 5 di 5

3 VICENTINI Mario 2013 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'17.00
4 FECIORU Mattia 2013 ITA Sama Sporting ssd 1'16.80
5 LARETTI Francesco 2013 ITA SS Lazio Nuoto ssd 1'17.00

Serie 4 di 5
2 CAPPUCCI Cristiano 2013 ITA Nuoto Aurelia ssd 1'16.60
3 FASANO Davide 2013 ITA Polisportiva H2O ssd 1'16.50
4 DE PAROLIS Matteo 2013 ITA Rari Nantes Aprilia asd 1'16.30
5 SGRILLETTI Samuele 2013 ITA Olgiata 20.12 ssd 1'16.40
6 TINTO Filippo 2013 ITA Zero9 Team ssd 1'16.50
7 RAPONE Alessandro 2013 ITA Forum Sport Center 1'16.70

Serie 3 di 5
1 FILIPPI Simone 2013 ITA Socialmente ssd 1'16.00
2 CORTI Lorenzo 2013 ITA Cosernuoto asd 1'15.50
3 GERMANO Jacopo 2013 ITA Circ.Tennis Belle Arti asd 1'14.90
4 CAPUANI Tommaso 2013 ITA Cosernuoto asd 1'14.40
5 REALE Matteo 2013 ITA Sportfly ssd - Sora 1'14.90
6 CICOGNA Alessandro 2013 ITA Cosernuoto asd 1'15.30
7 MIGLIORELLI Daniele 2013 ITA Funsport asd - Roma 1'15.60
8 MANDOZZI Simone 2013 ITA Ippocampo ssd 1'16.10

Serie 2 di 5
1 PATRIARCA Gabriel 2013 ITA Sportfly ssd - Sora 1'14.00
2 LIBERATORI Alessio 2013 ITA Stelle Marine ssd 1'13.20
3 DE ROSA Giuseppe 2013 ITA Zero9 Team ssd 1'12.50
4 PUCCI Marzio 2013 ITA Racing Nuoto roma ssd 1'12.30
5 STERPI Michael 2013 ITA Zero9 Team ssd 1'12.40
6 ROSSONI Sebastiano 2013 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 1'13.00
7 CASIGLIO Mattia 2013 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 1'13.30
8 RUZZETTI Matteo Federico 2013 ITA Life ssd arl 1'14.40

Serie 1 di 5
1 VINCENZI Alessandro 2013 ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma 1'10.00
2 DE SANTIS Francesco 2013 ITA Nuoto Vela asd 1'09.90
3 ROCCHETTI Tommaso 2013 ITA Cosernuoto asd 1'09.10
4 DI GENNARO Alessio 2013 ITA Cosernuoto asd 1'04.30
5 CAROCCI Matteo 2013 ITA Stelle Marine ssd 1'06.70
6 LEPORE Matteo 2013 ITA Juventus Nuoto - Roma 1'09.59
7 COLAIACO Luca 2013 ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma 1'09.90
8 BRAVI Flavio 2013 ITA Forum Sport Center 1'10.00
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07/04/2024 50 m Stile Libero - ESORDIENTI B MASCHI
Serie 5 di 5

3 MESSERE Leonardo 2014 ITA Forum Sport Center 38.20
4 TOMASSINI Massimiliano 2014 ITA Forum Sport Center 38.10
5 CICCARELLI Lorenzo 2014 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 38.20

Serie 4 di 5
2 FUMASONI Tommaso 2014 ITA Vita ssd 38.00
3 NICOLAI Marco 2014 ITA Sport 2000 ssd - Roma 37.80
4 DAMIANO Daniele 2014 ITA Wellness Club ssd - Roma 37.70
5 ROSINI Lorenzo 2014 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 37.80
6 DI PAOLA Luca 2014 ITA Emmeci Sport ssd 37.90
7 DE MEO Angelo 2014 ITA XXV Ponti Orthomax 38.00



Serie 3 di 5
1 GENTILE Riccardo 2014 ITA Domar Sporting Club ssd 37.40
2 COCCIOLITO Alessio 2014 ITA SIS Roma ssd 37.30
3 PALLAVICINI Tommaso 2014 ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma 36.90
4 PALADINO Alessio 2014 ITA Forum Sport Center 36.80
5 POTENZIANI Leonardo 2014 ITA Centro Nuoto Colleferro  a.s.d 36.90
6 CARLEO Tiziano 2014 ITA Parco Paradiso ssd 37.20
7 FRATINI Lorenzo 2014 ITA Polisportiva H2O ssd 37.30
8 FALCIONE Alessandro 2014 ITA Domar Sporting Club ssd 37.60

Serie 2 di 5
1 AVERSA Andrea 2014 ITA Ippocampo ssd 36.48
2 D'ANGELI Edoardo 2014 ITA Olgiata 20.12 ssd 36.20
3 DE PAOLIS Cesare 2014 ITA Virtus Santa Maria ssd 35.90
4 SCUDIERI Massimiliano 2014 ITA Sport Village Fondi Nuoto ssd 35.50
5 MASSERONI Lorenzo 2014 ITA Gladiators Swim God ssd 35.90
6 ZUCHI Emanuele 2014 ITA Club Nuoto Rieti asd 36.10
7 CAPALDI Cristian 2014 ITA Athena Sp.Club -Bracciano 36.40
8 CICCOZZI Niccolo' 2014 ITA Due Ponti ssd 36.60

Serie 1 di 5
1 ZOLFO Alfonso 2014 ITA Park Club - Alatri 35.00
2 SCATOLLA Francesco 2014 ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma 34.80
3 LOMBARDI Giovanni 2014 ITA Edoardo Antonelli ssd 33.90
4 PIROLLI Lorenzo 2014 ITA Nuoto Vela asd 32.20
5 MARZULLI Mattia Luigi 2014 ITA Virtus Santa Maria ssd 33.10
6 LOMBARDI Luca 2014 ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma 34.40
7 CLARIONI Thomas 2014 ITA S.C. Tuscolano By Corefit ssd 34.90
8 DI STEFANO Gabriele 2014 ITA Sportfly ssd - Sora 35.10

07/04/2024 100 m Rana - ESORDIENTI B MASCHI 13
Serie 5 di 5

3 GALLI Jacopo 2013 ITA I Swim Casetta Bianca ssd 1'42.60
4 FOSSATI Claudio 2013 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 1'42.20
5 CARLINI Aleksandr 2013 ITA Forum Sport Center 1'42.60

Serie 4 di 5
2 GIOIA Lorenzo 2013 ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma 1'42.00
3 CAPRIOLI Iacopo 2013 ITA Virtus Santa Maria ssd 1'41.70
4 GIACOVAZZO Luca 2013 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'41.10
5 MAGRINI Lorenzo 2013 ITA Daily Sport asd 1'41.60
6 BASILI Gabriele 2013 ITA Astra Nuoto Roma asd 1'41.70
7 BENTIVOGLIO Federico 2013 ITA Rari Nantes Bel Poggio SSD 1'42.00

Serie 3 di 5
1 GERACE Matteo 2013 ITA Daily Sport asd 1'40.40
2 SCELSA Damiano 2013 ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma 1'39.80
3 ACCETTOLA Alessandro 2013 ITA Sport Team 2000 Colleferr 1'39.40
4 GIANNINI Luca 2013 ITA Daily Sport asd 1'38.80
5 SERIO Davide 2013 ITA Roman Sport City ssd 1'38.90
6 ORSINI Davide 2013 ITA GS Fiamme Oro 1'39.40
7 CAPPUCCI Cristiano 2013 ITA Nuoto Aurelia ssd 1'40.30
8 SUBRIZI Edoardo 2013 ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma 1'41.10
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Serie 2 di 5
1 FASANO Davide 2013 ITA Polisportiva H2O ssd 1'37.90
2 CORTI Orlando 2013 ITA Cosernuoto asd 1'37.30
3 FAGNANI Filippo 2013 ITA Sport Team 2000 Colleferr 1'36.70
4 PICONE Christian 2013 ITA SIS Roma ssd 1'35.70
5 CORTI Lorenzo 2013 ITA Cosernuoto asd 1'36.60
6 PATRIARCA Gabriel 2013 ITA Sportfly ssd - Sora 1'37.10
7 SAVASTANO Luca 2013 ITA I Swim Casetta Bianca ssd 1'37.70
8 PETRUCCI Alessio 2013 ITA Socialmente ssd 1'38.40

Serie 1 di 5
1 GIANNINI Federico 2013 ITA Daily Sport asd 1'33.90
2 SCUDERI Gabriele 2013 ITA Quattro Star ssd 1'32.50
3 STRAVATO Luca Brunovich 2013 ITA Sport Village Fondi Nuoto ssd 1'31.80
4 CAMPANARI Matteo 2013 ITA Il Gabbiano ssd Ladispoli 1'26.90
5 DAMIAN Matei Alexandru 2013 ITA Rari Nantes Aprilia asd 1'31.70
6 CAPULLI Damiano 2013 ITA Arvalia Swimming Fitness 1'31.90
7 MILLETTI Lucio 2013 ITA Stelle Marine ssd 1'33.40
8 COSTANTINI Matteo 2013 ITA Olgiata 20.12 ssd 1'35.20



07/04/2024 50 m Rana - ESORDIENTI B MASCHI 14
Serie 4 di 4

1 FRATINI Lorenzo 2014 ITA Polisportiva H2O ssd 51.10
2 BRASACCHIO Jacopo 2014 ITA Quattro Star ssd 50.90
3 D'AMICO Matteo 2014 ITA Rari Nantes Albano ssd 50.20
4 GENOVESE Damiano 2014 ITA Ippocampo ssd 50.00
5 STORRI Federico Maria 2014 ITA Socialmente ssd 50.10
6 TETI Francesco 2014 ITA SIS Roma ssd 50.50
7 PISCAZZI Francesco Maria 2014 ITA Ippocampo ssd 51.00
8 CIANFRIGLIA Nicolo' 2014 ITA Rari Nantes Albano ssd 51.10

Serie 3 di 4
1 COVOTTA Simone 2014 ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma 49.60
2 TOMASSINI Massimiliano 2014 ITA Forum Sport Center 49.00
3 FOLCO Damiano 2014 ITA Nuoto Aurelia ssd 48.90
4 PISEDDU Alessio 2014 ITA Rari Nantes Aprilia asd 48.80
5 LOFFREDA Giovanni 2014 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 48.80
6 NICOTRA Filippo 2014 ITA Club Nuoto Rieti asd 48.92
7 SPIGARIOL Lorenzo 2014 ITA Latina Aquateam asd 49.50
8 RORRO Davide 2014 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 50.00

Serie 2 di 4
1 COCCIOLITO Alessio 2014 ITA SIS Roma ssd 48.40
2 MINNITI Simone 2014 ITA Ferratella asd 48.30
3 PERELLI Leone 2014 ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma 47.90
4 TORRISI Valentino 2014 ITA Astra Nuoto Roma asd 47.70
5 DE PAOLIS Cesare 2014 ITA Virtus Santa Maria ssd 47.80
6 OCCHIOGROSSO Leonardo 2014 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 48.20
7 SILENZI Simone 2014 ITA Parco Paradiso ssd 48.30
8 DE ROSSI Filippo 2014 ITA Meeting Club - Genzano 48.70

Serie 1 di 4
1 PACIFICI Lorenzo 2014 ITA Due Ponti ssd 47.50
2 FOGLIETTI Matteo 2014 ITA Socialmente ssd 47.00
3 VERARDI Ettore 2014 ITA Sport Village Fondi Nuoto ssd 45.90
4 PASSERINI Davide 2014 ITA Domar Sporting Club ssd 42.30
5 PALADINO Alessio 2014 ITA Forum Sport Center 45.70
6 ZUCHI Emanuele 2014 ITA Club Nuoto Rieti asd 46.79
7 PUGLIESE Mattia 2014 ITA Forum Sport Center 47.50
8 ABBATE Mauro 2014 ITA Sportfly ssd - Sora 47.60
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07/04/2024 50 m Dorso - ESORDIENTI B MASCHI 13
Serie 5 di 5

3 TRIOLO Giuseppe 2013 ITA Sport Village Fondi Nuoto ssd 41.90
4 RUSSO Flavio 2013 ITA I Swim Casetta Bianca ssd 41.90
5 PAPALIA Pietro 2013 ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma 41.90

Serie 4 di 5
1 CONTE Francesco Saverio 2013 ITA Nuoto 2000 ssd 41.80
2 BACIU Nicholas Albert 2013 ITA Olgiata 20.12 ssd 41.70
3 SILVESTRI Jonathan 2013 ITA Meeting Club - Genzano 41.60
4 MARROCCO Attilio Giovann 2013 ITA Circolo Antico Tiro a Volo asd 41.50
5 FARMAZON Nicolas Maicol 2013 ITA Soc.Pol Dil.Delta - Roma 41.58
6 LARETTI Francesco 2013 ITA SS Lazio Nuoto ssd 41.66
7 EGIDI Francesco 2013 ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma 41.70

Serie 3 di 5
1 QUINTAVALLE Francesco 2013 ITA Roman Sport City ssd 40.80
2 TARENZI Jacopo 2013 ITA Emmeci Sport ssd 40.70
3 CAPUANI Tommaso 2013 ITA Cosernuoto asd 40.50
4 MARCHIONNI Lorenzo 2013 ITA Domar Sporting Club ssd 40.10
5 SGRILLETTI Samuele 2013 ITA Olgiata 20.12 ssd 40.30
6 DI BATTISTA CHAMPION Mat 2013 ITA Racing Nuoto roma ssd 40.50
7 TINTO Filippo 2013 ITA Zero9 Team ssd 40.70
8 SPANO' Francesco 2013 ITA Ferratella asd 41.20



Serie 2 di 5
1 BOMARSI Emanuele 2013 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 39.10
2 LIBERATORI Alessio 2013 ITA Stelle Marine ssd 39.00
3 TRINCA Marzio 2013 ITA Tortuga Velletri asd 38.80
4 SIMEONI Christian 2013 ITA Sport Team 2000 Colleferr 38.40
5 CHIUSURI Leonardo 2013 ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma 38.60
6 RUZZETTI Matteo Federico 2013 ITA Life ssd arl 39.00
7 FOLEA Christian Francesc 2013 ITA Centro Sport Roma ssd 39.00
8 DE PAROLIS Matteo 2013 ITA Rari Nantes Aprilia asd 39.40

Serie 1 di 5
1 STERPI Michael 2013 ITA Zero9 Team ssd 37.30
2 GIACCHINI Matteo 2013 ITA Rari Nantes Aprilia asd 36.70
3 CHIAPPINI Lorenzo 2013 ITA Rari Nantes Aprilia asd 35.80
4 ZACCAGNINI Filippo 2013 ITA Rari Nantes Aprilia asd 33.00
5 DONFRANCESCO Federico 2013 ITA Athena Sp.Club -Bracciano 35.50
6 CAROCCI Matteo 2013 ITA Stelle Marine ssd 36.10
7 LEPORE Matteo 2013 ITA Juventus Nuoto - Roma 36.92
8 PICONE Christian 2013 ITA SIS Roma ssd 38.20

07/04/2024 100 m Misti - ESORDIENTI B MASCHI 14
Serie 4 di 4

1 TAFANI Corrado 2014 ITA Olgiata 20.12 ssd 1'37.60
2 MESSINA Lorenzo 2014 ITA Rari Nantes Roma Vis Nova ssd 1'37.50
3 SCUDIERI Massimiliano 2014 ITA Sport Village Fondi Nuoto ssd 1'36.90
4 TULLIO Cristiano 2014 ITA Appio 2009 asd 1'36.60
5 CICCOZZI Niccolo' 2014 ITA Due Ponti ssd 1'36.60
6 FALCIONE Alessandro 2014 ITA Domar Sporting Club ssd 1'37.20
7 MERLINO Leonardo 2014 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'37.60
8 CICCARELLI Lorenzo 2014 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'37.80

Serie 3 di 4
1 SILENZI Simone 2014 ITA Parco Paradiso ssd 1'36.40
2 GENOVESE Matteo 2014 ITA Quattro Star ssd 1'35.80
3 MASSERONI Lorenzo 2014 ITA Gladiators Swim God ssd 1'35.00
4 ROSINI Lorenzo 2014 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 1'34.30
5 CATTAI Leonardo 2014 ITA Cosernuoto asd 1'34.50
6 POTENZIANI Leonardo 2014 ITA Centro Nuoto Colleferro  a.s.d 1'35.10
7 PALLAVICINI Tommaso 2014 ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma 1'35.90
8 MARCHIONNI Daniele 2014 ITA Zero9 Team ssd 1'36.50
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Serie 2 di 4
1 CECCHINI Jacopo 2014 ITA Edoardo Antonelli ssd 1'34.00
2 FOGLIETTI Matteo 2014 ITA Socialmente ssd 1'33.70
3 DAMIANO Daniele 2014 ITA Wellness Club ssd - Roma 1'32.80
4 ABBATE Mauro 2014 ITA Sportfly ssd - Sora 1'31.80
5 SCATOLLA Francesco 2014 ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma 1'32.50
6 AVERSA Andrea 2014 ITA Ippocampo ssd 1'33.30
7 PALADINO Alessio 2014 ITA Forum Sport Center 1'33.90
8 D'ANGELI Edoardo 2014 ITA Olgiata 20.12 ssd 1'34.20

Serie 1 di 4
1 MOSCONI Enea 2014 ITA LASALLE ITALIA SPORT S.S.D. R. 1'31.20
2 LOMBARDI Giovanni 2014 ITA Edoardo Antonelli ssd 1'26.90
3 MARZULLI Mattia Luigi 2014 ITA Virtus Santa Maria ssd 1'25.50
4 PIROLLI Lorenzo 2014 ITA Nuoto Vela asd 1'23.80
5 NARDI Nicolas 2014 ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma 1'24.90
6 DI STEFANO Gabriele 2014 ITA Sportfly ssd - Sora 1'26.80
7 PASSERINI Davide 2014 ITA Domar Sporting Club ssd 1'28.00
8 VERARDI Ettore 2014 ITA Sport Village Fondi Nuoto ssd 1'31.70
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